Flat countersunk head with five locking ribs
Product Information
Serrated V-threads
to achieve optimum insertion into all masonry types
Suitable for concrete, solid brick, perforated brick,
hollow blocks, natural stone
Zinc plated and yellow passivated for increased
corrosion resistance

depth
(mm)
hef
Rec. Tensile
Load
(kN) *
Nrec
Rec. Shear
Load
(kN) *
Vrec
Box
Qty
Carton
Qty
00040TCON 7.5 x 40 6/6.5 T30 10 45 35 1.07 2.31 100 1800
00050TCON 7.5 x 50 6/6.5 T30 20 45 35 1.07 2.31 100 1200
00060TCON 7.5 x 60 6/6.5 T30 30 45 35 1.07 2.31 100 1200
00070TCON 7.5 x 70 6/6.5 T30 40 45 35 1.07 2.31 100 800
00080TCON 7.5 x 80 6/6.5 T30 30 45 35 1.07 2.31 100 800
00090TCON 7.5 x 90 6/6.5 T30 40 45 35 1.07 2.31 100 800
00100TCON 7.5 x 100 6/6.5 T30 50 60 50 1.82 2.31 100 800
00110TCON 7.5 x 110 6/6.5 T30 60 60 50 1.82 2.31 100 800
00120TCON 7.5 x 120 6/6.5 T30 70 60 50 1.82 2.31 100 800
00130TCON 7.5 x 130 6/6.5 T30 80 60 50 1.82 2.31 100 800
00150TCON 7.5 x 150 6/6.5 T30 100 60 50 1.82 2.31 100 600
00180TCON 7.5 x 180 6/6.5 T30 130 60 50 1.82 2.31 100 600
00200TCON 7.5 x 200 6/6.5 T30 150 60 50 1.82 2.31 100 600
L -
d0 -
Length